Length
Metres

Swimmer 2018 Tri Level Date
Split Time

Liam  TriStar3 Thu Jan 11 2018
Cumulative

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400
0:27.03 0:31.47 0:33.14 0:38.18 0:40.23 0:42.77 0:39.06 0:39.36 0:47.23 0:45.85 0:49.22
0:27.03 0:58.50 1:31.64 2:09.82 2:50.05 3:32.82 4:11.88 4:51.24 5:38.47 6:24.32 7:13.54

Final Time

Avg Split

Fastest Split

Slowest Split

7:58.08

0:39.84

0:27.03

0:49.22




